RESULTS OF THE MEETING OF JUNE 11, 2013
EMPLOYEE RESIDENCY REVIEW COMMITTEE
Department of Labor and Workforce Development Building, 13" Floor Auditorium
Trenton, NJ 08625
1:30 p.m.

NOTE: Signed orders of the Employee Residency Review Committee or letters, where
appropriate, reflecting the results listed below will be mailed to all applicants as soon as
practicable. An asterisk (*) next to the decision indicates that the Committee imposed a time
limitation on the exemption.

2013-123 Matthew J. Ross
Branchburg Township Board of Education
APPLICATION GRANTED

2013-124 Allison E. Johnson
Lawrence Township Public Schools
APPLICATION GRANTED

2013-125 Lisa A. Lopes
Phillipsburg School District
APPLICATION GRANTED

2013-126 Dana McCloskey
Maple Shade School District
APPLICATION GRANTED

2013-127 James Carbone
State of New Jersey Department of Transportation
APPLICATION DENIED

2013-128 Nora Friedrich
Edgewater School District — Eleanor VVan Gelder School
APPLICATION GRANTED

2013-129 Courtney A. Angeline
Trenton Board of Education
APPLICATION GRANTED

2013-130 Nasheedah S. Singleton
State of New Jersey Corrections — Northern State Prison
APPLICATION GRANTED

2013-131 Jessica McDonough
Clifton Board of Education
APPLICATION GRANTED



2013-132 Kenya R. Blackstone
Hamilton (Mercer) Board of Education
APPLICATION GRANTED

2013-133 Erika Dumicic Beaven
County of Bergen Special Services School District
APPLICATION GRANTED

2013-134 Lisa Lupinacci
State of New Jersey Motor Vehicle Commission
APPLICATION GRANTED *

2013-135 Britany Napolitano
Northern Valley Regional Board of Education
APPLICATION GRANTED *

2013-136 David L. Coleman
State of New Jersey Motor Vehicle Commission
APPLICATION GRANTED

2013-137 Elke Miller
Kittantinny Regional High School
APPLICATION GRANTED

2013-138 Michele M. Cuadrado
Northern Valley Regional High School
APPLICATION GRANTED

2013-139 Lisa M. Thomas
Camden Board of Education
APPLICATION GRANTED

2013-140 Gary Montilus
Orange Board of Education
APPLICATION DENIED

2013-141 Christopher C. DeRitis
Rutgers University
APPLICATION DENIED

2013-142 Anita Recchia
Pohatcong Board of Education
APPLICATION GRANTED



2013-143

2013-144

2013-145

2013-146

2013-147

2013-148

2013-149

2013-150

2013-151

2013-152

2013-153

Erin L. Bellesis
Paramus Board of Education
APPLICATION GRANTED

Colin J. Saunders
Mercer County Special Services School District
APPLICATION GRANTED

Carmel S. Osbhorne
Woodcliff Lake Board of Education
APPLICATION GRANTED

Kristin M. Bair
Hamilton (Mercer) Board of Education
APPLICATION GRANTED

Daniel L. McDermott
Cumberland Regional Board of Education
APPLICATION GRANTED

Daniel D. Gorman
Clinton Township Board of Education
APPLICATION DENIED

Albert V. Purdy
Bloomsbury Board of Education
APPLICATION DENIED

Diane L. Warner
Katzenbach School for the Deaf
APPLICATION DENIED

Jamie L. Gomba
Hamilton (Mercer) Board of Education
APPLICATION DENIED

Cyrus A. Garnet
New Jersey Transit
APPLICATION GRANTED *

Denise S. Durelli
New Jersey State Library
APPLICATION GRANTED



2013-154

2013-155

2013-156

2013-157

2013-158

2013-159

2013-160

2013-163

2013-164

2013-165

2013-166

Stephanie J. Hughes
Phillipsburg Board of Education
APPLICATION GRANTED

Orlando Tirado, Jr.
Trenton Board of Education
APPLICATION GRANTED

Thomas Jennings
Township of Mount Olive
APPLICATION DENIED

Hilaria D. Mensah
State of New Jersey Judiciary
APPLICATION GRANTED *

Jodi M. Sabatino
Montvale Board of Education
APPLICATION GRANTED

Kelly A. Celenza
State of New Jersey Office of Insurance Fraud Prosecutor
APPLICATION GRANTED

Dolis A. Santos
Edgewater Board of Education
APPLICATION GRANTED

Jennifer M. Robb
State of New Jersey Civil Service Commission
HELD AT REQUEST OF APPLICANT

Thomas M. LaMare
Camden Board of Education
APPLICATION GRANTED

Alex M. Nieves
LEAP Academy University Charter School
APPLICATION GRANTED

Nicholas F. DiArenzo
Gloucester County Institute of Technology
APPLICATION DENIED



2013-167

2013-168

2013-169

2013-177

Sarah M. Stilwell
Trenton Board of Education
APPLICATION GRANTED

Michael B. McCloskey
Washington Township Board of Education
APPLICATION GRANTED *

Carmela DeMaio
Fort Lee Board of Education
APPLICATION GRANTED

Ryan Ehrie
North Hunterdon-Voorhees Regional High School
APPLICATION GRANTED



