RESULTS OF THE MEETING OF JUNE 11, 2013 EMPLOYEE RESIDENCY REVIEW COMMITTEE Department of Labor and Workforce Development Building, 13th Floor Auditorium Trenton, NJ 08625 1:30 p.m.

NOTE: Signed orders of the Employee Residency Review Committee or letters, where appropriate, reflecting the results listed below will be mailed to all applicants as soon as practicable. An asterisk (*) next to the decision indicates that the Committee imposed a time limitation on the exemption.

- 2013-123 Matthew J. Ross Branchburg Township Board of Education APPLICATION GRANTED
- 2013-124 Allison E. Johnson Lawrence Township Public Schools APPLICATION GRANTED
- 2013-125 Lisa A. Lopes Phillipsburg School District APPLICATION GRANTED
- 2013-126 Dana McCloskey Maple Shade School District APPLICATION GRANTED
- 2013-127 James Carbone State of New Jersey Department of Transportation APPLICATION DENIED
- 2013-128 Nora Friedrich Edgewater School District – Eleanor Van Gelder School APPLICATION GRANTED
- 2013-129 Courtney A. Angeline Trenton Board of Education APPLICATION GRANTED
- 2013-130 Nasheedah S. Singleton State of New Jersey Corrections – Northern State Prison APPLICATION GRANTED
- 2013-131 Jessica McDonough Clifton Board of Education APPLICATION GRANTED

2013-132	Kenya R. Blackstone Hamilton (Mercer) Board of Education APPLICATION GRANTED
2013-133	Erika Dumicic Beaven County of Bergen Special Services School District APPLICATION GRANTED
2013-134	Lisa Lupinacci State of New Jersey Motor Vehicle Commission APPLICATION GRANTED *
2013-135	Britany Napolitano Northern Valley Regional Board of Education APPLICATION GRANTED *
2013-136	David L. Coleman State of New Jersey Motor Vehicle Commission APPLICATION GRANTED
2013-137	Elke Miller Kittantinny Regional High School APPLICATION GRANTED
2013-138	Michele M. Cuadrado Northern Valley Regional High School APPLICATION GRANTED
2013-139	Lisa M. Thomas Camden Board of Education APPLICATION GRANTED
2013-140	Gary Montilus Orange Board of Education APPLICATION DENIED
2013-141	Christopher C. DeRitis Rutgers University APPLICATION DENIED
2013-142	Anita Recchia Pohatcong Board of Education APPLICATION GRANTED

2013-143	Erin L. Bellesis Paramus Board of Education APPLICATION GRANTED
2013-144	Colin J. Saunders Mercer County Special Services School District APPLICATION GRANTED
2013-145	Carmel S. Osborne Woodcliff Lake Board of Education APPLICATION GRANTED
2013-146	Kristin M. Bair Hamilton (Mercer) Board of Education APPLICATION GRANTED
2013-147	Daniel L. McDermott Cumberland Regional Board of Education APPLICATION GRANTED
2013-148	Daniel D. Gorman Clinton Township Board of Education APPLICATION DENIED
2013-149	Albert V. Purdy Bloomsbury Board of Education APPLICATION DENIED
2013-150	Diane L. Warner Katzenbach School for the Deaf APPLICATION DENIED
2013-151	Jamie L. Gomba Hamilton (Mercer) Board of Education APPLICATION DENIED
2013-152	Cyrus A. Garnet New Jersey Transit APPLICATION GRANTED *
2013-153	Denise S. Durelli New Jersey State Library APPLICATION GRANTED

2013-154	Stephanie J. Hughes Phillipsburg Board of Education APPLICATION GRANTED
2013-155	Orlando Tirado, Jr. Trenton Board of Education APPLICATION GRANTED
2013-156	Thomas Jennings Township of Mount Olive APPLICATION DENIED
2013-157	Hilaria D. Mensah State of New Jersey Judiciary APPLICATION GRANTED *
2013-158	Jodi M. Sabatino Montvale Board of Education APPLICATION GRANTED
2013-159	Kelly A. Celenza State of New Jersey Office of Insurance Fraud Prosecutor APPLICATION GRANTED
2013-160	Dolis A. Santos Edgewater Board of Education APPLICATION GRANTED
2013-163	Jennifer M. Robb State of New Jersey Civil Service Commission HELD AT REQUEST OF APPLICANT
2013-164	Thomas M. LaMare Camden Board of Education APPLICATION GRANTED
2013-165	Alex M. Nieves LEAP Academy University Charter School APPLICATION GRANTED
2013-166	Nicholas F. DiArenzo Gloucester County Institute of Technology APPLICATION DENIED

2013-167	Sarah M. Stilwell Trenton Board of Education APPLICATION GRANTED
2013-168	Michael B. McCloskey Washington Township Board of Education APPLICATION GRANTED *
2013-169	Carmela DeMaio Fort Lee Board of Education APPLICATION GRANTED
2013-177	Ryan Ehrie North Hunterdon-Voorhees Regional High School APPLICATION GRANTED